
S PILOT

1 CEVDET DURDU 15 17 22 17 71

2 SALİH ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 10 6 14,3 20 50,3

3 NİHAT KESKİN 13 15 8,8 9 45,8

4 MEHMET VURULMUŞ 17 15 11 43

5 İSMAİL AYHAN 9 11 16,5 36,5

6 KENAN ÖZSOY 5 20 9,9 34,9

7 HÜSEYİN MEMİ 18,7 13 31,7

8 GÖKHAN GÖÇ 11 2 11 6 30

9 MEHMET BİRKAN 6 9 7,7 4 26,7

10 BİRKAN İÇEN 20 20

11 MUSTAFA AKIN 8 2,2 8 18,2

12 HÜSNÜ TAYLAN 1 10 6,6 17,6

13 KEMAL ÖZSOY 4 12,1 16,1

14 ERGÜN ÇİRKİN 8 5,5 2 15,5

15 ARİF ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 15 15

16 ENGİN BAŞKURT 5 7 12

17 ERDOĞAN KOVANCI 8 3 11

18 İLAYDA HANCI 10 10

19 KADİR KÜÇÜKAYDIN 7 7

20 NURETTİN ÖZKAYA 3 3,3 6,3

21 ADNAN OFLUOĞLU 5 5

22 HÜSEYİN BİŞİ 4,4 4,4

23 YAŞAR UZUN 3 1,1 4,1

24 İBRAHİM KANTARCIOĞLU 4 4

25 KADİR GÖREN 3 3

26 SELAHATTİN YILDIRIM 1 1

27 ÖMER KUNDAKÇI 1 1

28 DİREN ÜYKÜ 1 1

29 BURAK OKUR
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2018

PUAN DURUMU 

Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 29.07.2018

TÜRKİYE  OFFROAD ŞAMPİYONASI

S CO-PILOT

1 AYDEMİR UZUN 15 17 22 17 71

2 HİLAL KÖKSAL 10 6 14,3 20 50,3

3 YASEMİN BİBER TOKER 13 15 8,8 9 45,8

4 ALİ PERTEV 9 11 16,5 36,5

5 HARUN DEĞNEK 5 20 9,9 34,9

6 MUSTAFA DOĞAN 17 15 32

7 M. ALİ YILMAZER 18,7 13 31,7

8 ERGÜN ŞATIR 11 2 11 6 30

9 BEKİR SAMİ BAŞKAL 6 9 7,7 4 26,7

10 MUSTAFA SARAY 20 20

11 MUSTAFA DİKİCİ 8 2,2 8 18,2

12 AHMET ÖZKET 1 10 6,6 17,6

13 HÜSAMETTİN  ERSOY 4 12,1 16,1

14 HARUN ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 15 15

15 İSMAİL KAVAS 8 5,5 13,5

16 ŞÜKRÜ MİNDİLOĞLU 5 7 12

17 MEHMET GÖZETLEYEN 11 11

18 BATUHAN KORKUT 10 10

19 AHMET KARACA 8 8

20 ARDA ARSLAN 7 7

21 HAKAN TAŞLI 3 3,3 6,3

22 SELÇUK AKKAFA 5 5

23 MURAT AKKAYA 4,4 4,4

24 FATİH AKBAY 3 1,1 4,1

25 GÖKHAN İÇEN 4 4

26 HÜSEYİN CAN 3 3

27 HALİL İBRAHİM ELİEYİ 3 3

28 CEMAL AKAGÜNDÜZ 2 2

29 CENGİZ ÇETİN 1 1

30 BARAN AŞKIN 1 1

31 HÜSEYİN TEZCAN 1 1
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2018

PUAN DURUMU 

Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 29.07.2018

TÜRKİYE  OFFROAD ŞAMPİYONASI

S PILOT

1 BÜLENT  KARADUMAN 17 20 18,7 55,7

2 AHMET YAĞLI 20 17 16,5 53,5

3 İLAYDA HANCI 15 15 22 52

4

5

S CO-PILOT

1 ECEM KARADUMAN 17 20 18,7 55,7

2 ENDER PORTAKAL 20 17 16,5 53,5

3 BATUHAN KORKUT 15 15 22 52

4

5

S PILOT

1 NİHAT KESKİN 20 20 22 17 79

2 MUSTAFA AKIN 13 17 18,7 15 63,7

3 SEFA TANRIVERDİ 17 11 16,5 8 52,5

4 SELAHATTİN YILDIRIM 15 13 28

5 ENGİN BAŞKURT 15 13 28

6 BURAK OKUR 11 9 20

7 İLAYDA HANCI 20 20

8 DİREN ÜYKÜ 11 11

9 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 10 10

S CO-PILOT

1 YASEMİN BİBER TOKER 20 20 22 17 79

2 MUSTAFA DİKİCİ 13 17 18,7 15 63,7

3 SERVET GÜL 17 11 16,5 8 52,5

4 CENGİZ ÇETİN 15 13 28

5 ŞÜKRÜ MİNDİLOĞLU 15 13 28

6 NURAY TÜRKOĞLU 11 9 20

7 BATUHAN KORKUT 20 20

8 BARAN AŞKIN 11 11

9 AHMET UZUN 10 10
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2018

PUAN DURUMU 

Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 29.07.2018

TÜRKİYE  OFFROAD ŞAMPİYONASI

S PILOT

1 SALİH ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 17 13 18,7 20 68,7

2 MEHMET BİRKAN 15 20 16,5 11 62,5

3 ERGÜN ÇİRKİN 17 14,3 13 44,3

4 HÜSEYİN MEMİ 22 17 39

5 YAŞAR UZUN 10 15 11 36

6 KADİR KÜÇÜKAYDIN 13 9,9 22,9

7 BİRKAN İÇEN 20 20

8 ÖMER KUNDAKÇI 10 8,8 18,8

9 ARİF ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 15 15

10 HÜSEYİN BİŞİ 12,1 12,1

11 KADİR GÖREN 11 11

12 İBRAHİM KANTARCIOĞLU 11 11

13 UFUK BEKDEMİR 9 9

S CO-PILOT

1 HİLAL KÖKSAL 17 13 18,7 20 68,7

2 BEKİR SAMİ BAŞKAL 15 20 16,5 11 62,5

3 M. ALİ YILMAZER 22 17 39

4 FATİH AKBAY 10 15 11 36

5 İSMAİL KAVAS 17 14,3 31,3

6 ARDA ARSLAN 13 9,9 22,9

7 MUSTAFA SARAY 20 20

8 HÜSEYİN TEZCAN 10 8,8 18,8

9 HARUN ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 15 15

10 CEMAL AKAGÜNDÜZ 13 13

11 MURAT AKKAYA 12,1 12,1

12 HÜSEYİN CAN 11 11

13 GÖKHAN İÇEN 11 11

14 İBRAHİM DİPÇİ 9 9
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2018

PUAN DURUMU 

Son Güncelleme Tarihi: 29.07.2018

TÜRKİYE  OFFROAD ŞAMPİYONASI

S PILOT

1 CEVDET DURDU 17 17 22 20 76

2 GÖKHAN GÖÇ 15 10 16,5 15 56,5

3 MEHMET VURULMUŞ 20 15 17 52

4 İSMAİL AYHAN 11 13 18,7 42,7

5 KENAN ÖZSOY 8 20 12,1 40,1

6 HÜSNÜ TAYLAN 10 11 11 32

7 ERDOĞAN KOVANCI 13 11 24

8 KEMAL ÖZSOY 9 14,3 23,3

9 NURETTİN ÖZKAYA 7 9,9 16,9

10 ADNAN OFLUOĞLU 13 13

S CO-PILOT

1 AYDEMİR UZUN 17 17 22 20 76

2 ERGÜN ŞATIR 15 10 16,5 15 56,5

3 ALİ PERTEV 11 13 18,7 42,7

4 HARUN DEĞNEK 8 20 12,1 40,1

5 MUSTAFA DOĞAN 20 15 35

6 AHMET ÖZKET 10 11 11 32

7 HÜSAMETTİN  ERSOY 9 14,3 23,3

8 MEHMET GÖZETLEYEN 17 17

9 HAKAN TAŞLI 7 9,9 16,9

10 SELÇUK AKKAFA 13 13

11 AHMET KARACA 13 13

12 HALİL İBRAHİM ELİEYİ 11 11
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